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Bus 97a Wooley Grange - Wakefield Go to website

Direction
Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell Road — Bus Station stand 
18

63 stops

Open route schedule

Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell Road

Bloomhouse Lane/Woolley Colliery Road

Station Road/School Street

Station Road/School Street

Darton Lane/Sackup Lane

Darton Lane/Oaks Wood Drive

Darton Lane/Oaks Wood Drive

Towngate/Kingsway

Greenside/Braithwaite Street

New Road/Greenside

New Road/Zion Drive

New Road/Broadway

New Road/Longsight Road

Sackup Lane/New Road

Sackup Lane/Coniston Avenue

Sackup Lane/Edgehill Road

Staincross Common/Moorland Avenue

Staincross Common/Moorland Crescent

Staincross Common/Shaw Lane

Shaw Lane/Wakefield Road

Wakefield Road/Shaw Lane

Route schedule
Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell Road — Bus Station stand 
18

Monday 09:12-13:12

Tuesday 09:12-13:12

Wednesday 09:12-13:12

Thursday 09:12-13:12

Friday 09:12-13:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell Road

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-97a-2226128569-1921248516
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-97a-2226128569-1921248516
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Woolley Cross Roads

New Road Woolley Hall

The Green

Huddersfield Rd Haigh Roundabout

Huddersfield Road Bretton Country Park

Huddersfield Road

Yorkshire Sculpture Park

Sycamore Ln Bretton Lane

Bretton Lane Maltkiln Farm

Bretton Lane Woodend Cottage

Bretton Lane Branch Rd

Bretton Lane Dennington Ln

Cliff Road

Cliff Road

Hollin Lane Howard Crescent

Hollin Lane Grove Park

Post Office

Cedar Court Hotel

Denby Dale Road Roundabout

Ledgard Drive

The Crimbles

Green Acres

Broadlands Farm

Asda Wakefield

Sandal Castle Med Centre

Sandal Rugby Club

Milnthorpe Crescent

Chevet Lane



The Castle

Walton Lane End

St Thomas A Becket School

Sandal Church

Busy Corner

Portobello Road

Arriva Bus Depot

Chancel Road

The Hepworth F

Kirkgate H

Kirkgate F

The Springs H

Union Street J

Bus Station stand 18



Direction
Bus Station stand 10 — Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell 
Road

59 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 10

The Springs A

Kirkgate C

Kirkgate A

The Hepworth E

Arriva Bus Depot

Portobello Road

Busy Corner

Sandal Church

St Thomas A Becket School

The Castle

Chevet Lane

Milnthorpe Crescent

Sandal Rugby Club

Sandal Castle Med Centre

Asda Wakefield

Broadlands Farm

Green Acres

Ledgard Drive

Denby Dale Road Roundabout

Cedar Court Hotel

Post Office

Hollin Lane Grove Park

Hollin Lane Howard Crescent

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 10 — Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell 
Road

Monday 12:03

Tuesday 12:03

Wednesday 12:03

Thursday 12:03

Friday 12:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 10

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-97a-2226128569-1921248516


Cliff Road

Cliff Road

Bretton Lane Dennington Ln

Bretton Lane Branch Rd

Bretton Lane Woodend Cottage

Bretton Lane Maltkiln Farm

Sycamore Lane Bretton Ln

Yorkshire Sculpture Park

Huddersfield Road

Huddersfield Road Bretton Country Park

Huddersfield Rd Haigh Roundabout

The Green

New Road Woolley Hall

Woolley Cross Roads

Barnsley Road Warren Ln

Wakefield Road/Lee Lane

Shaw Lane/Wakefield Road

Staincross Common/The Balk

Staincross Common/Moorland Avenue

Sackup Lane/Edgehill Road

Sackup Lane/High Street

New Road/Princess Street

New Road/Broadway

New Road/Zion Drive

Greenside/Greenside Avenue

Towngate/Four Lane Ends

Darton Lane/Longlands Drive

Darton Lane/Ibberson Avenue

Darton Lane/Oaks Wood Drive



Darton Lane/Sackup Lane

Darton Lane/Sackup Lane

Station Road/School Street

Station Road/School Street

Bloomhouse Lane/Woolley Colliery Road

Woolley Colliery Road/Bluebell Road

97a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wakefield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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